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GLENCHILL 2/15NM 100% LAMBSWOOL - MACHINE WASHABLE

GLENMERINO
2/15nm

100% Lambswool
7GG 1END

GLENMERINO RWS
2/15nm

100% RWS Wool
7GG 1END

GLENMIX
2/14nm

80% Lambswool
20% Nylon
7GG 1END

GLENMIX RWS

2/14nm
80% RWS Wool
20% Nylon
7GG 1END
GLENMERINO  GLENMERINO RW§
GLENMIX  GLENMIX RWS
W ® Hand wash or dry clean
& Do not bleach
[=] & Dry flat, do not tumble d GLENCHILL
=\ Iron at medium setting 2/15nm
100% Lambswool
7GG 1END

GLENCHILL

g Machine washable, gentle cycle

& Do not bleach
[=] & Dry flat, do not tumble d

=\ Iron at medium setting
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© GLENMERINO

DL-SB
DL-MS
DL-MS
DL-MB
DL-MY
DL-MG
DL-MN
DL-MR
DL-MO
DL-MR
DL-SR
DL-MG
DL-SR
DL-SW
DL-MG
DL-MR
DL-MN
DL-SB
DL-SN
DL-MO
DL-MR
DL-MR
DL-MV
DL-MN
DL-MN
DL-MS
DL-MS
DL-SW
DL-SW
DL-MB
DL-MW
DL-MS
DL-MV
DL-SN
DL-MR
DL-MR
DL-MR
DL-MB
DL-SY
DL-SY
DL-MO
DL-SG
DL-MR
DL-MG
DL-MG
DL-SG
DL-SB
DL-MB
DL-MB
DL-MN
DL-MN
DL-MN
DL-MS
DL-MS
DL-SY
DL-MG
DL-SG
DL-MG
DL-MV
DL-SV

A GLENMERINO

DLS-SB
DLS-MS
DLS-MS
DLS-MR
DLS-SW
DLS-MG
DLS-MR
DLS-MN
DLS-MS
DLS-SW
DLS-MW
DLS-SG

18

121

134
10136
10145
10178
ms1
21132
30016
40042
50004
60013
60045
70002
70049
80034
80082
90073
10073
120009
120016
120020
120029
120034
120036
120073
120075
120077
120078
130025
130033
130038
130039
130066
130071
130072
130073
130078
130085
130086
130087
130094
140104
140106
140107
150133
160132
160134
160135
160141
160144
160145
160150
160154
160157
160168
160171
160175
160182
160184

118RWS
121RWS
134RWS
40042RWS
70002RWS
70049RWS
80034RWS
80082RWS
120073RWS
120077RWS
130033RWS
150133RWS

NAVY
CHARCOAL
CLOUD

BLUE RIBBON
AUTUMN LEAF
RAINFOREST
VENEAR
COuLIS

GET READY
CHILLI

FLAME
SEAPORT
MORELLO
LIMEWASH
BARBOUR
PRESERVE
FUDGE
ENERGY BLUE
LEATHER
HONEY
RASPBERRY
WILD ORCHID
SMOKEY GRAPE
ANGORA
SILVER MINK
NEW SILVER
THUNDER
IVORY

OFF WHITE
DARK INDIGO
SAND
SIDEWALK
PURPLE WINE
DESERT
CONFETTI
SHERBERT
BEETROOT
CORNFLOWER
MANGO

PEAR DROP
MAPLE

BIG APPLE
RASPBERRY WINE
CACTUS
STORM

BERLIN
BLISSFUL
MINERAL MIST
BLUE PIPES
MOONBEAM
CINNAMON BEIGE
PRODIGY
SILVER BREEZE
BLACK OYSTER
TURMERIC
SAGE

EDEN

JUST GREEN
PASSION
PURPLE PASSION

RWS

NAVY
CHARCOAL
CLOUD
CHILLI
LIMEWASH
BARBOUR
PRESERVE
FUDGE
NEW SILVER
IVORY
SAND
BERLIN

F8
D20
F19
E7
E17
ET1
F16
cis
B18
D16
Ci6
AT0
E15
A2
F12
F15
D2
BS
E16
D17
F14
Cl4
c4
A7
E2
A19
B19
B1
Al
D8
B2
C20
F4
@)
F13
Al4
D15
A7
a3
1
F18
cn
B15
c12
Fo
E10
B6
B7
D7
E1
F1
F2
cs
E20

B12
F1
E9
E4
D4

F8
D20
F19
D16
A2
F12
F15
D2
A19
B1
B2
E10

DL-SR
DL-SR
DL-MR
DL-MR
DL-SN
DL-SB
DL-MO
DL-MB
DL-MB
DL-MG
DL-MG
DL-MS
DL-MS
DL-MS
DL-MG
DL-SR
DL-SB
DL-SB
DL-SG
DL-SG
DL-SN
DL-SY
DL-SG
DL-SR
DL-SS
DL-SG
DL-SG
DL-SG
DL-SG
DL-MN
DL-SG
DL-SN
DL-SO
DL-SR
DL-SR
DL-SG
DL-SB
DL-MB
DL-MB
DL-MB
DL-SV
DL-MS
DL-MS
DL-SS
DL-SY
DL-SG
DL-SG
DL-SS
DL-SN
DL-SR
DL-SB
DL-SB
DL-MB
DL-MN
DL-MR
DL-MR
DL-MB
DL-MS
DL-MG
DL-SG

DLS-SB
DLS-MN
DLS-SN
DLS-SS
DLS-SG
DLS-SG
DLS-MN
DLS-SR
DLS-SB
DLS-MB
DLS-MB
DLS-SV

160191
160193
160196
160198
170046
170049
170050
170051
180099
180102
180103
180105
180106
180107
180123
190mM
190113
190114
190115
190116
210031
210032
210033
210034
220008
220048
220049
220051
220056
220058
220060
220062
220069
220072
220074
220079
220083
220084
220086
220087
220090
220094
220095
220097
240002
240003
240004
240005
240006
240007
240008
240009
240010
24001
240034
240035
240036
240037
240038
240039

160132RWS

160145RWS

170046RWS
220008RWS
220049RWS
220051RWS

220058RWS
220072RWS
220083RWS
220086RWS
220087RWS
220090RWS

HIBISCUS
ROSETTA
PINK LEMONADE
BUBBLEGUM
FOX

BONNIE
DESERT SUN
PAGODA
SNOWMAN
SORREL
GRASSLAND
DOVE

SLATE
STONE

FIZZz W1ZZ
BLUSH

YALE

SPACE
SACRAMENTO
PEAR
BISCUIT
ARROWWOOD
LODEN FROST
MISTY ROSE
NOIR
NEBULA
FROG MINT
OLIVE DRAB
HAZEL ASH
BISQUE
FRESH LIME
CHEDDAR
WILD SALMON
HYDRANGEA
YARROW
COOL MINT
ICEBERG
SHIBORI
NEPTUNE
LAPIS
LAVENDER
ALUMINIUM
SONIC SILVER
TITANIUM
SUNSHINE
LIMEADE
SEAGRASS
TINT

MOCHA
CERISE
SKYDIVER
ZAFFRE
BLUEPRINT
TIRAMISU
BALLET
BOUQUET
SEASIDE
FROST
GREENFIELD
BOXWOOD

BLISSFUL
PRODIGY
FOX

NOIR

FROGC MINT
OLIVE DRAB
BISQUE
HYDRANGEA
ICEBERG
NEPTUNE
LAPIS
LAVENDER

Al6
A15
E13
D14
D18
A6
E18
D10
B5
D11
E12
A4
A5
D5
c10
A13
E6
F7
F10
A12
F3
D3
B9
D13
F20
B1
A9
c19
D12
c17
B3
B17
A18
B13
B16
(&)
Ccé
c7
Fé6
E8
B4
E19

B20
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DM-SB T8 NAVY F8 DMS-SB T18RWS NAVY F8
DM-MS 121 CHARCOAL D20 DMS-MS  12IRWS CHARCOAL D20
DM-MS 134 CLOUD F19 DMS-MN  T1151RWS VENEAR F16
DM-MB 10136 BLUE RIBBON E7 DMS-MN  120034RWS  ANGORA AT7
DM-MN 11151 VENEAR F16 DMS-MS  120075RWS ~ THUNDER B19
DM-MR 21132 couLls cis DMS-SW  120077RWS  IVORY B1
DM-MO 30016 GET READY B18 DMS-MG  140106RWS  CACTUS R
DM-SR 50004 FLAME c16 DMS-MB  160135RWS  BLUE PIPES D7
DM-SW 70002 LIMEWASH A2 DMS-MN  160144RWS  CINNAMON BEIGE F1
DM-MG 70049 BARBOUR F12 DMS-SS  220008RWS  NOIR F20
DM-SB 90073 ENERGY BLUE B8 DMS-SG  220056RWS  HAZEL ASH D12
DM-SN 110073 LEATHER E16 DMS-SR  220072RWS  HYDRANGEA B13
DM-MO 120009 HONEY D17

DM-MV 120029 SMOKEY GRAPE ca

DM-MN 120034 ANGORA AT7

DM-MS 120073 NEW SILVER AT9

DM-MS 120075 THUNDER B19

DM-SW 120077 IVORY B

DM-MB 130025 DARK INDIGO D8 %% GLENCHILL

DM-MW 130033 SAND B2

DM-MS 130038 SIDEWALK €20 DLM-SB  118SPW NAVY F8
DM-MV 130039 PURPLE WINE F4 DLM-MS - 1215PW CHARCOAL 020
DMSN 130066 DESERT o DLM-MR  40042SPW  CHILLI Dl6
DM.SY 130085 MANGO 3 DLM-MR  80034SPW  PRESERVE FI5
DM-SY 130086 PEAR DROP cl DLM-MN  80082SPW  FUDGE D2
DM-MO 130087 MAPLE 8 DLM-MN  120034SPW  ANGORA AT7
DMLMG 140106 CACTUS o DLM-MS  120073SPW  NEW SILVER A19
DMMC 140107 <TORM o DLM-SW  120078SPW  OFF WHITE Al
DMSG 150133 BERLIN E10 DLM-MW  1300335PW  SAND B2
DMSB 160132 BLISSFUL Be DLM-MS  130038SPW  SIDEWALK €20
DMME 160134 MINERAL MIST 5 DLM-MR  130071SPW  CONFETTI F13
DMME 160135 BLUE PIPES b7 DLM-SY  130086SPW  PEAR DROP a
DM-MN 160144 CINNAMON BEIGE F1 DLM-MO  130087SPW  MAPLE Fig
DMMN 160145 PRODICY 6 DLM-SB  160132SPW  BLISSFUL B6
DM-MS 160150 SILVER BREEZE cs DLM-MN  1601455PW  PRODIGY F2
DM-MS 160154 BLACK OYSTER E20 DLM-SN  1700465PW  FOX D18
DMMG 160168 SACE o DLM-MB  170051SPW  PAGODA D10
DM-MR 160198 BUBBLEGUM D1a DLM-MB  180099SPW  SNOWMAN BS
DMSN 170046 Fox s DLM-SG  1901155PW  SACRAMENTO F10
DM-MG 180102 SORREL o DLM-SR  210034SPW  MISTY ROSE D13
DMSB 190114 SPACE i DLM-SS  220008SPW  NOIR F20
DMSN 210031 BISCUIT F3 DLM-SG  220048SPW  NEBULA BN
DMSY 210032 ARROWWOOD D3 DLM-SG  220049SPW  FROG MINT A9
DM-SS 20008 NOIR 20 DLM-SG  220051SPW  OLIVE DRAB c19
DM.SG 220048 NEBULA o DLM-SG  220056SPW  HAZEL ASH D12
DMSC 220049 FROG MINT 20 DLM-MN  220058SPW  BISQUE cr
DM.SG 220051 OLIVE DRAB 1o DLM-SG  220060SPW  FRESH LIME B3
DM.SG 220056 HAZEL ASH D1s DLM-SN  220062SPW  CHEDDAR B17
DMSC 220060 FRESH LIME i DLM-SR  2200725PW  HYDRANGEA B13
DMSR 220072 HYDRANGEA 813 DLM-SR  220074SPW  YARROW Bl6
DMSR 220074 YARROW Bl6 DLM-SG  220079SPW  COOL MINT 9
DMSC 220079 COOL MINT o DLM-SB  2200835PW  ICEBERG ceé
DM<E 220083 ICEBERG P DLM-MB  220084SPW  SHIBORI c
DMME 220034 SHIBOR) st DLM-MB  220086SPW  NEPTUNE F6
DMAME 220036 NEPTUNE o DLM-MB  220087SPW  LAPIS E8
DMSY 220090 L AVENDER B4 DLM-SV  220090SPW  LAVENDER B4
DMMS 220095 SONIC SILVER A0 DLM-MS  220094SPW  ALUMINIUM E19
DM-SS 320097 TITANIUM B0 DLM-MS  2200955PW  SONIC SILVER A20
DMSN 240006 MOCHA s DLM-SR  240007SPW  CERISE E14
DMME 240010 BLUEPRINT P DLM-MB  240010SPW  BLUEPRINT cs
DM-MR 240034 BALLET B14

DM-MG 240038 GREENFIELD B10



NOVETEX

S.C.C.

Sustainable Customize Choice

Novetex is committed to sustainability,
we aspire to be one of the top destinations for the best sustainable yarn product.
We believe sustainable yarns and practices not only divert products from landfills but build tomorrow’s new green environment and
innovations with a circular economy.

Novetex is proud to introduce Sustainable Customize Choice - S.C.C., a fully customized platform for helping clients
innovate to sustainability.
S.C.C embraces the key sustainable qualities for selection, clients reserve 100% rights to customize their distinctive sustainable choice.
Engage with us to a more sustainable future.
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Committed to Sustainability

All Autumn Winter Machine Washable qualities are approved by AATCC.

All qualities with Organic cotton, RWS/RAS fibers, GCS/SFA cashmere and Recycled fibers are subjected to limited supply
Colours may vary from colour cards swatches and different dye lots.

Colours with sharing tabs are subjected to colour variation.
Each season our colours may vary, to guarantee your expectations, please advise our latest shade card.

Please contact us if you have any queries: ntx@novetex.com

Y cm, & yarnbank” APEXF 1 Z'
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GLENMERINO 2/15NM 100% LAMBSWOOL

Available in 120 colours

GLENMERINO RWS 2/15NM 100% RWS WOOL

Available in 24 colours

GLENMIX 2/14NM 80% LAMBSWOOL 20% NYLON
Available in 62 colours

GLENMIX RWS 2/14NM 80% RWS WOOL 20% NYLON

Available in 12 colours

GLENCHILL 2/15NM 100% LAMBSWOOL - Machine Washable

Available in 40 colours

id.Novetex Textiles Limited

Unit A9, 27/F., 888 Lai Chi Kok Road
Hong Kong

Tel: (852) 2159 5800 Fax:(852)2310 1363
Email: ntx@novetex.com www.novetex.com e-Colour Card
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Our signature collection of lambswool and lambswool blends in a
wide range of yarn counts and colours is beautifully crafted.

A collection perfect for mid-gauge soft and durable knitwear.

We have carefully selected and combined tailored these fibres for
added comfort, adaptability, and long-lasting pieces.

We recognise the systemic change needed within the textiles
industry. We are constantly researching and developing to integrate
more fully certified sustainable lambswool blends/options to
provide an environmentally responsible solution.

Novetex - Committed to Sustainability



